AREA
Bedford
Delta
Delta
Delta
Douglas Area
Franklin Park

PRICE
$219,900
$94,900
$164,900
$114,900
$129,900
$189,900

Heatherdowns/River Rd$139,900

HOLLAND
Monclova

0ld Orchard
Oregon

Ottawa Hills
QOttawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Perrysburg
South Toledo
Sylvania Condo
Sylvania
Sylvania
Toledo

Toledo Tremainsville
Wauseon
Wauseon
Wauseon
Wauseon
Wauseon
Whitehouse

$199,900

$327,500
$169,900
$97,900

$179,900
$175,500
$275,000
$266,490
$169,900
$209,900
$137,500
$179,900
$119,900
$71,500

$58,900

$92,500

$124,900
$299,000
$129,900
$115,500

DAY/TIMES

Sunday 2-3 pm

Sunday 3:00-4:30

Sunday 3:00-4:30

Sun 1:00-2:30

Sunday 1:30-3:30 pm

Sunday 2:30-4:00 pm

Sunday 2/1,1-3 pm
Sun. 2-4

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2 to 4

Sunday 2/1/15, 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 12:00-2:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 12-2 pm

Sun 1:00-2:30

Sunday 2/1/15,1-3 pm

Sunday 2:30-4:00

Sunday 1-2:30

Sunday 1-2:30

Sunday 1-2:30

Sunday 1-2:30

Sun 1:00-3:00

A listing of op

ADDRESS
8000 Timberwood
200 Maplewood
9442 St.Rt. 109
806 Main
3701 Anderson Way
5543 Hidden Pines
1913 Firlawn

705 S. Meilke
3098 Pebble Court
2305 Drummond
5911 Plympton
3405 Darlington
3317 W. Bancroft
5414 N. Citation Rd.
14859 Thistledown
1949 Thornapple
26 Woodforest Pkwy
5338 Burgess Drive
5844 Brainard
2634 Overbrook
4326 Fir
134 Elmwood
434 Howard
431 Indian
1224 Lillian
340 Virginia
10930 Waterville St.

DESCRIPTION

3 brm, 2 bath villa built by Wenland Builders
3 brm, 1.5 bath, corner lot, eat-in kitchen
3 brm, 1 bath, 5 acres, outbuildings, fenced pasture

toledoBlade.com/h

LISTED BY

B 1

Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

4 brm, 1.5 bath, real charmer! Beautiful hardwood flrs, space galore, deep closets Welles Bowen Realtors
New Listing! 1st Open! All Brick, English Tudor! Attractive Home! 25k in upgrades RE/MAX Preferred Associates

Fabulous Condo in private setting, Sylvania School area, 3 brms, 2.5 baths

Charming brick 3 brm, 1.5 bath w/updates throughout
4-5brm., 3 ba., seductive retreat, 5 secluded acres

Super 4 brm, 1st floor master- wow, kitchen, finished basement, off Holloway

Gorgeous architecture, a block from University! 3 brm, 2.5 bath

First Open! Nice 3 bedroom ranch on huge lot!

Ottawa Hills Tudor Brick, must see, 3 possible 4 bedrooms

Totally redecorated, Huge Master bedroom! 4 brm, 2.5 bath

3 brm, 3.5 bath updated Condo overlooking wooded ravine, 1st floor master

Apple Creek Realty

The Danberry Co., Realtors

Property1 Solutions

Ted

The Danberry Co., Realtors

Effler Schmitt
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

Effler Schmitt
Welles Bowen Realtors

4 brm, 2.5 bath, vaulted great room, hardwood flrs, gas fireplace, granite in kitchenWelles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates

You must get inside, unique property on 1.3 acre ravine lot, 4 brms, 3 full baths
3 brms, 3 full baths, loft, screened porch, den w/fireplace

Well maintained ranch, 4 brms, 2 full baths, spacious family room w/WBFP
First time open, awesome Sylvania ranch, 3 brms, 2 baths, new vinyl siding
3 brm, 2 bath, full basement, 2 car attached garage, fenced yard, fireplace FR
3 brms, full basement, garage, new roof, new plumbing, A/C

2 brm, 1 bath, detached garage, large lot

3 brm, 1.5 bath, updated, screened porch

3 brm, 1.5 bath, updated kitchen, finished basement

3 brm, 2.5 bath, full basement, custom built

3 brm, 2 bath, fireplace, move-in ready

Welles Bowen Realtors

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

Apple Creek Realty
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

3 brm, Quaint 2 story home, zoned commerial/residential, newer siding, windows Welles Bowen Realtors

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

AGENT

Ray Williamson

Ginni Neuenschwander
Ginni Neuenschwander
Tadd Keiser

Johnny "0" Owczarzak
Rick Kerr

Sharon Salsberry

omes

A {

PHONE
734-735-3111
419-822-7045
419-822-7045
419-450-4070
419-349-2426

419-349-2269
419-509-6616

419-360-2330

Rob Ludeman

Daniel Effler

Mary Ann Coleman
Dawn Betz Peiffer
David Effler

Neela Kelly

Tami Evans

Joan Rauh

Claire Browning
Connie Rush

Rick Kerr

Scott Warner

Michelle Rumans

Mike Tester

Ginni Neuenschwander
Mark Ballmer

Ginni Neuenschwander
Mike Tester

Dawn Rhoades

419-290-0201
419-537-1113
419-343-5348
419-346-7411
419-537-1113
419-902-7728
419-377-0734
419-266-6660
419-367-3974
419-262-2199
419-349-2269
419-419-9137
419-467-5882
419-822-7800
419-822-7045
419-572-1023
419-822-7045
419-822-7800
419-877-0473

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




