## Open Houses

toledoBlade.com/homes

A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for	A listina	of open homes in	the area. We	have what	vou are looking for
---	-----------	------------------	--------------	-----------	---------------------

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Bedford	\$219,900	Sunday 2-3 pm	8000 Timberwood	3 brm, 2 bath villa built by Wenland Builders	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	Ray Williamson	734-735-3111
Delta	\$94,900	Sunday 3:00-4:30	200 Maplewood	3 brm, 1.5 bath, corner lot, eat-in kitchen	Welles Bowen Realtors	Ginni Neuenschwander	419-822-7045
Delta	\$164,900	Sunday 3:00-4:30	9442 St. Rt. 109	3 brm, 1 bath, 5 acres, outbuildings, fenced pasture	Welles Bowen Realtors	Ginni Neuenschwander	419-822-7045
Delta	\$114,900	Sun 1:00-2:30	806 Main	4 brm, 1.5 bath, real charmer! Beautiful hardwood flrs, space galore, deep closets	Welles Bowen Realtors	Tadd Keiser	419-450-4070
Douglas Area	\$129,900	Sunday 1:30-3:30 pm	3701 Anderson Way	New Listing! 1st Open! All Brick, English Tudor! Attractive Home! 25k in upgrades	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Johnny "O" Owczarzak	419-349-2426
Franklin Park	\$189,900	Sunday 2:30-4:00 pm	5543 Hidden Pines	Fabulous Condo in private setting, Sylvania School area, 3 brms, 2.5 baths	Apple Creek Realty	Rick Kerr	419-349-2269
Heatherdowns/River F	d\$139,900	Sunday 2/1, 1-3 pm	1913 Firlawn	Charming brick 3 brm, 1.5 bath w/updates throughout	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Sharon Salsberry	419-509-6616
HOLLAND	\$199,900	Sun. 2-4	705 S. Meilke	4-5 brm., 3 ba., seductive retreat, 5 secluded acres Property1 Solution	ns Ted	419-36	60-2330
Monclova	\$327,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	3098 Pebble Court	Super 4 brm, 1st floor master- wow, kitchen, finished basement, off Holloway	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Rob Ludeman	419-290-0201
Old Orchard	\$169,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2305 Drummond	Gorgeous architecture, a block from University! 3 brm, 2.5 bath	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Oregon	\$97,900	Sunday 2 to 4	5911 Plympton	First Open! Nice 3 bedroom ranch on huge lot!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Mary Ann Coleman	419-343-5348
Ottawa Hills	\$179,900	Sunday 2/1/15, 2-4 pm	3405 Darlington	Ottawa Hills Tudor Brick, must see, 3 possible 4 bedrooms	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Dawn Betz Peiffer	419-346-7411
Ottawa Hills	\$175,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	3317 W. Bancroft	Totally redecorated, Huge Master bedroom! 4 brm, 2.5 bath	Effler Schmitt	David Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$275,000	Sun 12:00-2:00	5414 N. Citation Rd.	3 brm, 3.5 bath updated Condo overlooking wooded ravine, 1st floor master	Welles Bowen Realtors	Neela Kelly	419-902-7728
Perrysburg	\$266,490	Sun 1:00-3:00	14859 Thistledown	4 brm, 2.5 bath, vaulted great room, hardwood flrs, gas fireplace, granite in kitcher	nWelles Bowen Realtors	Tami Evans	419-377-0734
South Toledo	\$169,900	Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm	1949 Thornapple	You must get inside, unique property on 1.3 acre ravine lot, 4 brms, 3 full baths	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Joan Rauh	419-266-6660
Sylvania Condo	\$209,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	26 Woodforest Pkwy	3 brms, 3 full baths, loft, screened porch, den w/fireplace	Welles Bowen Realtors	Claire Browning	419-367-3974
Sylvania	\$137,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	5338 Burgess Drive	Well maintained ranch, 4 brms, 2 full baths, spacious family room w/WBFP	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Connie Rush	419-262-2199
Sylvania	\$179,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	5844 Brainard	First time open, awesome Sylvania ranch, 3 brms, 2 baths, new vinyl siding	Apple Creek Realty	Rick Kerr	419-349-2269
Toledo	\$119,900	Sun 1:00-2:30	2634 Overbrook	3 brm, 2 bath, full basement, 2 car attached garage, fenced yard, fireplace FR	Welles Bowen Realtors	Scott Warner	419-419-9137
Toledo Tremainsville	\$71,500	Sunday 2/1/15, 1-3 pm	4326 Fir	3 brms, full basement, garage, new roof, new plumbing, A/C	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Michelle Rumans	419-467-5882
Wauseon	\$58,900	Sunday 2:30-4:00	134 Elmwood	2 brm, 1 bath, detached garage, large lot	Welles Bowen Realtors	Mike Tester	419-822-7800
Wauseon	\$92,500	Sunday 1-2:30	434 Howard	3 brm, 1.5 bath, updated, screened porch	Welles Bowen Realtors	Ginni Neuenschwander	419-822-7045
Wauseon	\$124,900	Sunday 1-2:30	431 Indian	3 brm, 1.5 bath, updated kitchen, finished basement	Welles Bowen Realtors	Mark Ballmer	419-572-1023
Wauseon	\$299,000	Sunday 1-2:30	1224 Lillian	3 brm, 2.5 bath, full basement, custom built	Welles Bowen Realtors	Ginni Neuenschwander	419-822-7045
Wauseon	\$129,900	Sunday 1-2:30	340 Virginia	3 brm, 2 bath, fireplace, move-in ready	Welles Bowen Realtors	Mike Tester	419-822-7800
Whitehouse	\$115,500	Sun 1:00-3:00	10930 Waterville St.	$3\ \text{brm},\ \text{Quaint}\ 2\ \text{story}\ \text{home},\ \text{zoned}\ \text{commerial/residential},\ \text{newer}\ \text{siding},\ \text{windows}$	Welles Bowen Realtors	Dawn Rhoades	419-877-0473

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse